Zamówienie na obiady
Imię i nazwisko ucznia ………………………………………………………………………
Klasa ……………………..                           Miesiąc PAŹDZIERNIK 2022 r.
	Dzień miesiąca
	Cena obiadu

	
	zupa
	II danie

	
	2,00 zł
	7,50 zł

	1.
	
	

	2. 
	
	

	3. 
	
	

	4. 
	
	

	5. 
	
	

	6. 
	
	

	7. 
	
	

	8. 
	
	

	9. 
	
	

	10. 
	
	

	11. 
	
	

	12. 
	
	

	13.
	
	

	14.
	
	

	15.
	
	

	16.
	
	

	17.
	
	

	18.
	
	

	19.
	
	

	20.
	
	

	21.
	
	

	22.
	
	

	23.
	
	

	24.
	
	

	25.
	
	

	26.
	
	

	27.
	
	

	28.
	
	

	29.
	
	

	30.
	
	

	31. 
	
	


[bookmark: _GoBack]
